
Prot. 64/art/16 Treviso, 22 maggio 2016

GIOVANISSIMI A Obbligatori F

1 CASARIN MARIFE' 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

2 ZOIA ARIANNA 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO

3 PELLEGRINET SALLY 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

4 MEGNA SERENA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

5 DAL COL ELISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

6 MANIN LAVINIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.

7 VERONESE EMMA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD

8 IONASCU NELLY 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE

9 VOLTAREL ALICE 2123 SKATING CLUB 90 TREVISO ASD

10 GAZZOLA GIULIA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

11 SOMMA ANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

12 TORTATO GINEVRA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

13 SENO CAMILLA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE

14 BETTIN DELIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

15 CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

16 PERIN AZZURRA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

17 GAMBATO VANESSA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO

18 SCHIAVON ANNALISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

19 BITTANTE ZAWADI 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

20 SACCON ANNA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

21 POZZOLO MARGHERITA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

GIOVANISSIMI A Obbligatori M

1 SCHIAVON NICOLAS 977 ASD ROLLCLUB SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO

2 TRENTO ETTORE 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

3 ROCCHIN PIETRO 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000

ESORDIENTI A Obbligatori F

1 GALLINA MARTINA 3243 VALDOPLAVIS SKATERS ASD

2 ZARANTONELLO FRANCESCA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

3 MUNARETTO SARA 3484 ASD PATT.ARTISTICO RESANESE

4 GIURIATI SOFIA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO

5 LONGO GIULIA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

ORDINE di ENTRATA
SEDICO (BL) 28/29 maggio 2016



6 BORRELLI BENEDETTA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

7 DAL LAGO CAMILLA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

8 BUSTREO VITTORIA 2908 SKATING CLUB SAN MARCO ASS. D.

9 CELLON VITTORIA 205 ASD PATTINATORI S.SIRO

10 FANTON ANGELICA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

11 BASSAN SOFIA 977 ASD ROLLCLUB SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO

12 CIOCCA ARIANNA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

13 ZANETTE BEATRICE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

14 TRONO BEATRICE 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA

15 STORGATO DEBORAH 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

16 TACCHETTO GIORGIA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

17 SERAFIN ANNA CHIARA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

18 CAMMISULI ELEONORA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

19 PACCAGNELLA VALENTINA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD

GIOVANISSIMI A Libero M

1 TRENTO ETTORE 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

2 SCHIAVON NICOLAS 977 ASD ROLLCLUB SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO

3 ROCCHIN PIETRO 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000

GIOVANISSIMI A Libero F

1 CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

2 IONASCU NELLY 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE

3 VOLTAREL ALICE 2123 SKATING CLUB 90 TREVISO ASD

4 TORTATO GINEVRA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

5 GAMBATO VANESSA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO

6 VERONESE EMMA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD

7 PERIN AZZURRA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

8 DAL COL ELISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

9 SCHIAVON ANNALISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

10 MANIN LAVINIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.

11 SENO CAMILLA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE

12 GAZZOLA GIULIA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

13 SOMMA ANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

14 ZOIA ARIANNA 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO

15 CASARIN MARIFE' 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

16 SACCON ANNA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.



17 PELLEGRINET SALLY 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

18 BETTIN DELIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

19 BITTANTE ZAWADI 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

20 POZZOLO MARGHERITA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

21 MEGNA SERENA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

ESORDIENTI A Libero F

1 FANTON ANGELICA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

2 STORGATO DEBORAH 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

3 SERAFIN ANNA CHIARA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

4 CELLON VITTORIA 205 ASD PATTINATORI S.SIRO

5 BORRELLI BENEDETTA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

6 LONGO GIULIA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO

7 BASSAN SOFIA 977 ASD ROLLCLUB SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO

8 CIOCCA ARIANNA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

9 GIURIATI SOFIA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO

10 GALLINA MARTINA 3243 VALDOPLAVIS SKATERS ASD

11 DAL LAGO CAMILLA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

12 BUSTREO VITTORIA 2908 SKATING CLUB SAN MARCO ASS. D.

13 TRONO BEATRICE 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA

14 ZANETTE BEATRICE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

15 ZARANTONELLO FRANCESCA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

16 TACCHETTO GIORGIA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA

17 MUNARETTO SARA 3484 ASD PATT.ARTISTICO RESANESE

18 PACCAGNELLA VALENTINA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD

19 CAMMISULI ELEONORA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO


